

Money Ex No. – 18 of 2023
Present : - Hemanta Sinha
District Judge(In-ch), Purba Medinipur.

Order No.- 06 Dated.- 18.03.2024

Today is fixed for appearance of both the Jdr.

Dhr is present today by filing hazira through Ld. Advocate.

None appeared yet.

Regular P.O. is on leave today.

The case is adjourned today.

To 21.06.2024 for appearance of both the Jdr.

Dictated and corrected by me.

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.
(In-ch)

District Judge,
Purba Medinipur.
(In-ch)